NTN  5S-HSB021C  angular
contact ball bearings
Advance NTN 5S-HSB021C angular contact ball bearings is your
source  for  quality  and  accessories.  shop  online  for  home
delivery or 26 mm A1 pick up in one of 70 mm A our 10000 .
A 70 mm
A1 26 mm
A2 51 mm
B 74.6 mm
A5 37.3 mm
B1 95.2 mm
d 80 mm
d1 110 mm
G M10x1
H 184 mm
H1 165 mm
H2 111 mm
L 235 mm
L1 140 mm
L2 21 mm
L3 121 mm
N 41mm
N1 32 mm
N2 70 mm
s1 64.3 mm
S 37.3 mm
SW 6 mm
C 72.5 kN
C0 54.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 8.52 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 33 Nm
Designation of housing T216-
Designation of bearing EX216G2L3